
Summer Calendar 2023 

JULY: 
Sunday, July.  2   //  All Students 9am &10:45am

Friday,   July.  7   //  All students  Vibe Night La Jolla Cove (6pm 

Sunday, July.  9  //   All Students Service  9am &10:45am

Wednesday,  July. 12  // HS & MS Youth night 6:30pm

Sunday, July. 16  //  All Students Service 9am &10:45am

Wednesday, July.  19  //  HS & MS  Water Wars 3pm - 6pm 

Sunday, July.  23  // All Students Service  9am &10:45am

Monday, July. 24-27  //  VBS  Volunteering  (NO YOUTH NIGHT)

Sunday, July. 30   //  All Students Service  9am &10:45am


August:  
Wednesday, Aug.   2  // HS & MS Youth night 6:30pm-8pm

Friday,  Aug.  4  //  All Church Baptism  4pm-7pm 

Sunday, Aug. 6  // All Students Service 9am &10:45am

Wednesday, Aug.  9   // HS & MS Youth Night 6:30pm-8pm

Sunday, Aug 13 //  All Students Service 9am &10:45am

Wednesday, Aug. 16  // Beginning of Color Wars 

Sunday, Aug. 20  // All Students Service  9am &10:45am

Wednesday  Aug. 23  // HS & MS Youth Night 6:30pm-8pm

Sunday, Aug. 27  // All Students Service 9am &10:45am (Pancake Sunday)

Wednesday Aug. 30  // HS & MS( Color wars) Youth Night 6:30pm-8pm


Sept:  
Sunday, Sept. 3 // All Students Service 9am &10:45am

Wednesday,  Sept. 6 // No Youth Night Labor Day Week. 

Sunday,  Sept. 10 // All Students Service 9am &10:45am


IMPORTANT FUTURE DATES: 

*July 19th Tierrasanta NB Students  Water Wars 3pm - 6pm  [meet at church] 
*July 24-27th: Tierrasanta Kids | Star Warriors Dinner Adventure (VBS) 6pm-8pm 2023 
*Aug. 4th  All Church Baptism 4pm-7pm [@ Crown Point] 
*Pool Day and/or Vibe day TBD Aug. 
*Back to School August 21st 


10791 Tierrasanta Blvd, Suite 104
San Diego, CA 92124



Summer Calendar 2023 

10791 Tierrasanta Blvd, Suite 104
San Diego, CA 92124



Summer Calendar 2023 

10791 Tierrasanta Blvd, Suite 104
San Diego, CA 92124


